
1 石  原  幸  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

いずもFSC 2 37.21 20.91 16.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.11 3.511 2 -3 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.75 3.753 2 2 3

5 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.802 2 1 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.41 2.392 3 1 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.032 2 0 2

18.68 20.91

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.003.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.133.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

16.30

2 長  澤  世  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 1 34.42 19.22 15.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.41 0.69-4 -3 -5 -3

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.11 3.511 2 -1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.47 3.172 2 1 2

5 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.120 2 0 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 -1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 0 1

18.28 19.22

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.693.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.693.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.813.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.813.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

15.20

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ｊｒ選手権　女子

第２８回湖遊館フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2022.68.3041.1091 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/04/17 22:42 Page 1


